OfTA0

Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLOT without swivel
90xx-15-DL0O1-WOS

Scan QR code to watch movie
on video platform

,"", Ig
Ax1 B x6 Cx1
MDF WKIZ M6x65 L5

20-030430 05-001891 05-002050

174













Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLOT with swivel
90xx-1S-DLOT-WS

Scan QR code to watch movie
on video platform

[

A x 1 B x 2 Cx &4 Dx6
WKIZ M6x35 WKIZ M6xL40 M6
03-00121 05-001887 05-001888 05-002042
Ex1 Fx1
L5 "10"
05-002050 05-002043

175




A x1

03-001211

E@L%’)

B x 2 Dx 2 E x1 Fx1
WKIZ M6x35 M6 L5 "10"
05-001887 05-002042 05-002050 05-002043

2/5




WWWWWWWWW
000000000




L_ _—=

E x1 Fx1
L5 “10"
05-002050 05-002043

L/5




gﬁg%?

Cx &4 D x & E x1 Fx1
WKIZ M6x40 M6 L5 "10"
05-001888 05-002042 05-002050 05-002043

5/5




OfTA0

Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO3 without swivel
90xx-1S-DL03-WOS

Scan QR code to watch movie
on video platform

|

o

Ax1 Bxb6 Cx1
MDF WKIZ M6x65 L5
20-030430 05-001891 05-002050

174




B x6

;
A x1

WKIZ M6x65

MDF
20-030430

05-001891

2/k










Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO3 with swivel
90xx-1S-DL03-WS

Scan QR code to watch movie
on video platform

[

A x 1 B x 2 Cx &4 Dx6
WKIZ M6x35 WKIZ M6xL40 M6
03-00121 05-001887 05-001888 05-002042
Ex1 Fx1
L5 "10"
05-002050 05-002043

175




A x1

03-001211

E@L%’)

B x 2 Dx 2 E x1 Fx1
WKIZ M6x35 M6 L5 "10"
05-001887 05-002042 05-002050 05-002043

2/5




WWWWWWWWW
000000000




L_ _—=

E x1 Fx1
L5 “10"
05-002050 05-002043

L/5




gﬁg%?

Cx &4 D x & E x1 Fx1
WKIZ M6x40 M6 L5 "10"
05-001888 05-002042 05-002050 05-002043

5/5




Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO5 without swivel
90xx-1S-DL05-WOS

|

A x1 B x 1 Cx8 Dx38
MDF NE M6x15 WKIZ M6x40 POD6,4x18x1,6
03-001487 20-030430  05-001036 05-001888 05-001995

Fx b G x 1 Hx 1 | x 1
SSZ M6x45 “10" L& L5
05-001993 05-002043 05-001139 05-002050

<>
Ex &

174




03-001487 05-001036 05-001888 05-001139

4
&9 _ g
A x1 Cx8 Dx38 Hx1
NE M6x15 WKIZ M6x40 L4

l'x 1
5 "

05-002050

Regulation of leg
1.Untigten lower leg
2. Move down

Fix it




N

B x 1 Ex & F x4
MDF POD6,4x18x1,6 SS7Z Mé6x45 C
20-030430 05-001995 05-001993

3/k







Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO5 with swivel
90xx-1S-DLO5-WS

P4 e |

A x1 B x & Cx8 Dx8 E x &
M6 NE M6x15 WKIZ M6x40  SSZ M6x20 C
03-001487  05-002042 05-001036 05-001888 05-001994

Fx?2 Gx1 Hx 1
“10" L4 L5
05-002043 05-001139 05-002050 13




03-001487 05-001036 05-001888 05-001139

4
&9 _ g
A x1 Cx8 Dx38 G x1
NE M6x15 WKIZ M6x40 L4

Hx 1
5 "

05-002050

Regulation of leg
1.Untigten lower leg
2. Move down

Fix it




® ¥

B x & E x & Fx 2
M6 SSZ M6x20 C “10"
05-002042 05-001994 05-002043

3/3




Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO7 without swivel
90xx-1S-DLO#-WOS

J \\

<
———
B x 4 Cx4 Dx1 E x4
WKIZ M6x50 NE M6x15 MDF WKIZ M6x80
03-001262 05-001889 05-001036 20-030436 05-001892
Fx1 Gx1 Hx 4
L5 L& Felt

05-002050 05-001139 06-000739
1/4




03-001262

L—

Gx1
L&
05-001139

| & [

B x & Cxb4 Dx1 Fx1
WKIZ M6x50  NE M6x15 MDF L5
05-001889  05-001036 20-030436  05-002050
H
< Lx
Hx &
Felt T 1|T ﬂ
06-000739 1]

2/4







05-002050




Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO7 with swivel
90xx-1S-DLO7-WS

) R S

B x 4 Cx4 D x4 E x4
WKIZ M6x30 NE M6x15 WKIZ M6x50 M6
03-001262 05-001886 05-001036 05-001889 05-002042
Fx1 Gx 1 Hx 1 I x &
L5 L& “10" Felt

05-002050 05-001139 05-002043 06-000739
1/3




'l T 5 L
B x & Cxb&k Fx1 G x1
WKIZ M6x30 NE M6x15 L5 L&
03-001262 05-001886 05-001036 05-002050 05-001139

M

2/3




gﬁgf

D x4 E x4 Fx1 Hx 1
WKIZ M6x50 M6 L5 “10"
05-001889 05-002042 05-002050 05-002043

(-

| x &
Felt
06-000739

3/3




Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO8 without swivel
90xx-1S-DL08-WOS

\

i

> f'
I \
= \ B x L Cx1 D x &

WKIZ M6x35 MDF WKIZ M6x80

03-001212 05-001887 20-030430 05-001892

E x1
L5
05-002050

1/4




A x1 X Ex2
WKIZ M6x35 L5
03-001212 05-001887 05-002050
2
[
|

2/4







000000000




Assembly instruction model “90xx-1S"
Leg DLO8 with swivel
90xx-1S-DL0O8-WS

4 )

x 1 B x & C x &

WKIZ M6x35 WKIZ MéxL45
03-001212 05-001887 05-002187
E x1 Fx1
L5 "10"
05-002050 05-002043

&

D x4
M6
05-002042

1/3




N ﬁ\
A x1 B x &4 E x 1
WKIZ M6x35 L5
03-001212 05-001887 05-002050

2/3




|

Cx &

WKIZ M6x45
05-002187

s

D x4

M6

05-002042

Q%

3/3




Assembly instruction model "90xx-1S"
Metal plate for pyramide legs DL13

Axl1 Bxl Cx1 Dx4
Metal plate Center part 360 MDF WKIZ Mé6x40
YY-£0221 03-001490 20-030430 05-001888

03-001491

1/3









Assembly instruction model "9xxx-1S"

Legs DL 14/15

Ex5

05-002189
for 14

=
Bx4 Cx4
M6x20
05-001885 05-001808

02y

Fx5

05-002190
for 15

L

Dx1
L5
05-002050

1/4



O

Exb Fx5

05-002189 05-002190
for ''14"' for ''15""




Bx4 Cx4 Dx1
M6x20 L5
05-001885 05-001808 05-002050

Front

claa=Fe

3/4






Assembly instruction model "90xx-1S"
Leg DL16-17 without swivel
90xx-15-DL16-17-WOS

/
- b\ ™) g
Axl Bx1 Cx4
:/ I g
- EX] Fx 6 6 x1
Height - MDF WKIZ Mé6x65 L5

DL16-540mm 20-030430 05-001891 05-002050
DL17-640mm

(—

Dxl1

1/5




Dxl1

Cx4

Bx1

Axl




2

g
Ex1 Fxé
MDF WKIZ M6x65

20-030430 05-001891 1

3/5




L—

3

il

!

1l

——

G x1
L5
05-002050

4/5

6x




4

A Tighten the screws after some time of use

\ﬁ
I
L

5/5




Assembly instruction model "90xx-1S"
Leg DL16-17 with swivel
90xx-15-DL16-17-WS

é§€, D L

Axl Bx1 Cx4 Dx1
= Ex4 Fx6 6 x1
C:,/ i WKIZ M6x40 M6 " 1)5" HLE !
(== 05-001888 05-002042 05-002043 05-002050
BN g
Y Height U B
DL16-540mm
Ixl1 Jx2
DL17-640mm WKIZ Méx35

03-001212 05-001887 1/4




Dxl1

Cx4

Bx1

Axl




2 g & L

Jx2 Fx2 6 x1 Hx1
WKIZ M6x35 Mé “10" L5
05-001887 05-002042 05-002043 05-002050

1

T

A

Ixl1

03-001212

3/4




1 M
< 5
| ]
g @ f g \-$= /”
Bx4 Fx4 6 x1 Hx1
WKIZ M6x40 Mé "10" L5

05-001888  05-002042 05-002043 05-002050

4/4




4

A Tighten the screws after some time of use

\ﬁ
I
L

5/5




	90xx_1S-DL01-WOS
	1Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	2Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	3Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	4Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL01-WS
	1W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	2W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	3W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	4W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	5W
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL03-WOS
	1Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	2Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	3Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	4Q
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL03-WS
	1W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	2W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	3W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	4W
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	5W
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL05-WOS
	1q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	2q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	3q
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	4q
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL05-WS
	1w
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	2w
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	3w
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL07-WOS
	q1
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	q2
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	q3
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	q4
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL07-WS
	w1
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	w2
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	w3
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL08-WOS
	w4
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	w5
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	w6
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	w7
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx_1S-DL08-WS
	e1
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	e2
	Листы и виды
	Модель


	e3
	Листы и виды
	Модель



	90xx-1S-DL13
	1q
	2q
	3q

	DL14_15
	1q
	2q
	3q
	4q

	90xx-1S-DL16-17-WOS
	1a
	2a
	3a
	5a
	6a

	90xx-1S-DL16-17-WS
	1d
	2d
	3d
	4d
	5d


